
Cremona 05 05 19 MX2 Elite Fast - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 55 CORTI L. - KTM 1:46.327
Miglior T.

1 1:48.300 09:54:45.337

2 2:14.495 09:56:59.832

3 1:48.279 09:58:48.111

4 4:11.931 10:03:00.042

5 1:46.616 10:04:46.658

6 2:06.358 10:06:53.016

7 1:46.327 10:08:39.343

 Po. 2 - # 10 DOLCI L. - KTM + 00.135
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.597 09:55:59.770

2 3:27.699 09:59:27.469

3 3:15.422 10:02:42.891

4 1:47.838 10:04:30.729

5 2:29.837 10:07:00.566

6 1:46.462 10:08:47.028

 Po. 3 - # 231 MALAGOLA S. - KTM + 00.875
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.296 09:55:14.775

2 2:07.033 09:57:21.808

3 1:48.191 09:59:09.999

4 2:08.130 10:01:18.129

5 1:47.202 10:03:05.331

6 4:27.694 10:07:33.025

 Po. 4 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - Yamaha + 01.423
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.496 09:54:55.816

2 2:11.191 09:57:07.007

3 1:48.263 09:58:55.270

4 2:08.711 10:01:03.981

5 1:47.809 10:02:51.790

6 2:22.539 10:05:14.329

7 1:47.750 10:07:02.079

8 2:19.920 10:09:21.999

 Po. 5 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. - KTM + 01.478
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.805 09:56:11.765

2 1:49.391 09:58:01.156

3 3:11.888 10:01:13.044

4 2:08.557 10:03:21.601

5 1:58.036 10:05:19.637

6 1:48.339 10:07:07.976

7 2:19.723 10:09:27.699

 Po. 6 - # 197 ARBINI G. - Husqvarna + 01.663
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.046 09:56:06.969

2 2:23.941 09:58:30.910

3 1:49.391 10:00:20.301

4 2:13.886 10:02:34.187

5 1:48.505 10:04:22.692

6 2:13.514 10:06:36.206

7 1:47.990 10:08:24.196

 Po. 7 - # 310 MANCUSO A. - TM + 01.998
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.715 09:54:41.107

2 1:50.809 09:56:31.916

3 2:11.949 09:58:43.865

4 1:49.769 10:00:33.634

5 2:17.879 10:02:51.513

6 1:58.463 10:04:49.976

7 1:48.325 10:06:38.301

8 2:33.730 10:09:12.031

 Po. 8 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Husqvarna + 02.693
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.538 09:55:55.298

2 2:03.286 09:57:58.584

3 2:11.253 10:00:09.837

4 1:49.643 10:01:59.480

5 2:18.070 10:04:17.550

6 1:49.020 10:06:06.570

7 2:17.451 10:08:24.021

 Po. 9 - # 122 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 03.397
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.220 09:55:04.650

2 2:14.111 09:57:18.761

3 1:50.124 09:59:08.885

4 3:15.760 10:02:24.645

5 1:49.724 10:04:14.369

6 2:09.637 10:06:24.006

7 2:02.492 10:08:26.498

 Po. 10 - # 752 BORGHI M. - Honda + 03.717
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.246 09:55:51.147

2 2:29.225 09:58:20.372

3 1:50.674 10:00:11.046

4 3:55.321 10:04:06.367

5 1:50.044 10:05:56.411

6 2:26.399 10:08:22.810

 Po. 11 - # 314 LUMINA N. - Husqvarna + 03.849
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.228 09:54:35.474

2 2:19.384 09:56:54.858

3 1:50.176 09:58:45.034

4 2:12.823 10:00:57.857

5 1:57.506 10:02:55.363

6 2:08.954 10:05:04.317

7 1:51.498 10:06:55.815

8 2:19.138 10:09:14.953

 Po. 12 - # 312 DAL BOSCO M. - TM + 04.275
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.098 09:56:10.667

2 3:41.948 09:59:52.615

3 1:52.705 10:01:45.320

4 2:10.122 10:03:55.442

5 1:50.602 10:05:46.044

6 2:50.764 10:08:36.808

 Po. 13 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. - Yamaha + 05.371
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.698 09:56:20.122

2 1:52.340 09:58:12.462

3 4:05.279 10:02:17.741

4 1:53.152 10:04:10.893

5 1:51.949 10:06:02.842

6 2:58.907 10:09:01.749

 Po. 14 - # 818 BOGA E. - Husqvarna + 05.593
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.924 09:56:46.693

2 2:20.428 09:59:07.121

3 1:57.946 10:01:05.067

4 2:09.482 10:03:14.549

5 1:51.920 10:05:06.469

6 2:49.874 10:07:56.343

Fastest lap: 1:46.327 
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Cremona 05 05 19 MX2 Elite Fast - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 828 BONETTI A. - Kawasaki + 06.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.718 09:55:14.013

2 2:25.879 09:57:39.892

3 1:52.565 09:59:32.457

4 2:15.649 10:01:48.106

5 1:53.535 10:03:41.641

6 3:54.100 10:07:35.741

 Po. 16 - # 713 TITA A. - Yamaha + 06.261
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.447 09:55:24.857

2 2:21.148 09:57:46.005

3 1:54.114 09:59:40.119

4 2:26.477 10:02:06.596

5 1:52.588 10:03:59.184

6 3:38.219 10:07:37.403

 Po. 17 - # 410 VENTURINI L. - Husqvarna + 06.487
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.126 09:55:12.283

2 2:24.264 09:57:36.547

3 1:53.243 09:59:29.790

4 2:13.229 10:01:43.019

5 1:52.814 10:03:35.833

6 1:53.105 10:05:28.938

7 2:34.987 10:08:03.925

 Po. 18 - # 626 CARDELLINI A. - Kawasaki + 06.614
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.844 09:55:28.152

2 1:56.297 09:57:24.449

3 3:44.138 10:01:08.587

4 1:52.941 10:03:01.528

5 1:55.991 10:04:57.519

6 2:24.931 10:07:22.450

7 1:54.163 10:09:16.613

 Po. 19 - # 93 TOSI M. - Kawasaki + 06.726
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.743 09:56:32.461

2 2:14.502 09:58:46.963

3 1:53.053 10:00:40.016

4 3:39.715 10:04:19.731

5 1:54.524 10:06:14.255

6 1:53.984 10:08:08.239

 Po. 20 - # 244 PIAZZONI L. - Husqvarna + 08.366
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.663 09:55:32.858

2 2:33.936 09:58:06.794

3 1:56.478 10:00:03.272

4 1:54.693 10:01:57.965

5 3:53.537 10:05:51.502

6 1:54.900 10:07:46.402

 Po. 21 - # 260 BONACINA S. - Kawasaki + 08.544
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.011 09:54:56.861

2 5:53.545 10:00:50.406

3 1:54.871 10:02:45.277

4 4:44.595 10:07:29.872

 Po. 22 - # 221 UNGARO M. - KTM + 08.808
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.649 09:55:46.747

2 3:36.675 09:59:23.422

3 1:56.352 10:01:19.774

4 2:26.761 10:03:46.535

5 1:55.135 10:05:41.670

6 3:15.479 10:08:57.149

 Po. 23 - # 611 GIACOMELLI S. - Honda + 12.726
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.053 09:55:40.444

2 3:37.928 09:59:18.372

3 2:38.783 10:01:57.155

Fastest lap: 1:46.327 
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